2a prova CIOC

Data creazione: 2025/12/08 04:10:10

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 22/01/2017

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

SELEM Alice
LUCCHETTA Jessica
SCALZOTTO Annarita
GIOVANELLI Laura
VANZELLA Benedetta
ZAMBIASI Clizia
COLOMBO lIris
ALBANO Alessia
SEPIN Chiara
HECHICH Marirosa
KUZMIN Anka
MICHELIN Emy
RUINI Cristina

CIBIN Irene

CANAL Marta
ROVERE Francesca

Categoria: ESO1

Pos.
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Nome

PATINI Arianna
CESCON Karin
BORDIN Patrizia
CIGNINI Stella
DAVID Donatella
FIGNON Giulia

DE CRISTINI Chiara
GIANNINI Manuela
CENTAZZO Claudia

SIMONELLI Maria Elena

LEONE Camilla
SANTAROSSA Sonia
BARTOLE Anna
BOTINA Roberta
BERTOLI Fiammetta

SKOGSTER Malin Edvina Inge-maj

CANZIANI NataSa
JARC Vlasta
VALTORTA Chiara
GRGIC Tatjana
VISINTIN Federica
PREDAN Sonia
BUTTAZZONI Anna

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. Gaja

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

A.S.D. Gaja

GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Tempo
00:54:44
00:55:48
00:57:32
00:59:04
00:59:41
01:00:32
01:01:26
01:02:39
01:04:56
01:06:37
01:11:42
01:12:03
01:16:43
01:17:58
01:20:10
01:27:00

Tempo
00:40:16
00:49:04
00:50:52
00:52:19
00:52:30
00:53:33
00:55:27
00:57:10
01:00:07
01:00:15
01:01:07
01:05:05
01:08:29
01:10:41
01:20:10
01:27:23
01:32:47
01:35:30
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
01:24:49
01:44:10



Categoria: ESO2

Pos.
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Nome

FERLUGA Nastja
BERTOLI Chiara
MARGIORE Manuela
DELISE Marina

CAZZITTI Agnese
SINIGAGLIA Antonella
POGGIOLI Marcella

LIN Fiorella

SUT Sara

DONINI Adriana

ALBANO Deborah Chiara
SERNA GOMEZ Juana Maria
SANCHEZ GARCIA Marina
U-SUEAPHANAO Vimonsiri
PIVA Anna

Categoria: M12

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

RIVETTA Lisa
KALC Rado
MIROLO Manuele

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Tempo
00:19:53
00:33:54
00:37:36
00:40:16
00:40:54
00:41:09
00:41:48
00:42:48
00:52:49
00:55:06
00:59:25
01:03:03
01:18:59
00:58:21
00:42:37

Tempo
00:22:25
00:27:14
01:08:41



