

Classifica Definitiva

2a prova CIOC

Data: 22/01/2017

Data creazione: 2026/05/01 17:58:50

Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SELEM Alice	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:54:44
2	LUCCHETTA Jessica	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:55:48
3	SCALZOTTO Annarita	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:57:32
4	GIOVANELLI Laura	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:59:04
5	VANZELLA Benedetta	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:59:41
6	ZAMBIASI Clizia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:00:32
7	COLOMBO Iris	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:01:26
8	ALBANO Alessia	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:02:39
9	SEPIN Chiara	A.S.D. Gaja	01:04:56
10	HECHICH Marirosa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:06:37
11	KUZMIN Anka	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:11:42
12	MICHELIN Emy	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:12:03
13	RUINI Cristina	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:16:43
14	CIBIN Irene	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:17:58
15	CANAL Marta	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:20:10
RI	ROVERE Francesca	A.S.D. Gaja	01:27:00

Categoria: ESO1

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PATINI Arianna	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:40:16
2	CESCON Karin	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:49:04
3	BORDIN Patrizia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:50:52
4	CIGNINI Stella	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:52:19
5	DAVID Donatella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:52:30
6	FIGNON Giulia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:53:33
7	DE CRISTINI Chiara	A.S.D. Gaja	00:55:27
8	GIANNINI Manuela	A.S.D. Gaja	00:57:10
9	CENTAZZO Claudia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:00:07
10	SIMONELLI Maria Elena	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:00:15
11	LEONE Camilla	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:01:07
12	SANTAROSSA Sonia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:05:05
13	BARTOLE Anna	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:08:29
14	BOTINA Roberta	A.S.D. Gaja	01:10:41
15	BERTOLI Fiammetta	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:20:10
16	SKOGSTER Malin Edvina Inge-maj	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	01:27:23
17	CANZIANI Nataša	A.S.D. Gaja	01:32:47
18	JARC Vlasta	GRUPPO OR. CAI MONFALCONE	01:35:30
NP	VALTORTA Chiara	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:00:00
NP	GRGIC Tatjana	A.S.D. Gaja	00:00:00
NP	VISINTIN Federica	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:00:00
PM	PREDAN Sonia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:24:49
PM	BUTTAZZONI Anna	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:44:10

Categoria: ESO2

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FERLUGA Nastja	A.S.D. Gaja	00:19:53
2	BERTOLI Chiara	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:33:54
3	MARGIORE Manuela	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:37:36
4	DELISE Marina	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:40:16
5	CAZZITTI Agnese	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:40:54
6	SINIGAGLIA Antonella	A.S.D. Gaja	00:41:09
7	POGGIOLI Marcella	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:41:48
8	LIN Fiorella	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:42:48
9	SUT Sara	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:52:49
10	DONINI Adriana	A.S.D. Gaja	00:55:06
11	ALBANO Deborah Chiara	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:59:25
12	SERNA GOMEZ Juana Maria	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	01:03:03
13	SANCHEZ GARCIA Marina	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	01:18:59
PM	U-SUEAPHANAO Vimonsiri	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:58:21
PM	PIVA Anna	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:42:37

Categoria: M12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	RIVETTA Lisa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:22:25
2	KALC Rado	A.S.D. Gaja	00:27:14
3	MIROLO Manuele	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:08:41